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CHAMPAGNE Ar

TAITTINGER BRUT

TAITTINGER BRUT MAGNUM

TAITTINGER BRUT 3L

TAITTINGER 6L

TAITTINGER PRELUDE GRAND CRU

TAITTINGER MILLESIME 2015
TAITTINGER FOLIES DE LA MARQUETTERIE
PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE BLANC DE BLANCS

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE VINTAGE 2013
COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE 201
COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE 2008

CAVA

CAVA PERELADA BRUT

VITA VINER Producent Omrdade

FRANKRIKE

Bourgogne

LCBYLC CHABLIS La Chablisinne Chablis
1ER CRU VAULORENT Vincent Bartement Chablis
DOMAINE LONG-DEPAQUIT Albert Bichot Chablis
DOMAINE LONG-DEPAQUIT 1ER CRU "LES LYS” Albert Bichot Chablis
DOMAINE LONG-DEPAQUIT 1ER CRU "LES BLANCHOTS"” Albert Bichot Chablis
DOMAINE LONG-DEPAQUIT 1ER CRU "MOUTONNE" Albert Bichot Chablis
DOMAINE POUILLY FUISSE JA Ferret Pouilly Fuissé
Alsace

TRIMBACH RESERVE PERSONELLE Trimbach Alsace
COPAIN COPINES Mittnacht-Freres Alsace
CAVE DE TURCKHEIM BRAND GRAND CRU Cave de Turckheim Alsace
Rhone

CHEVALIER DE STERIMBERG Paul Jaboulet Rhoéne
CROZES HERMITAGE BLANC Philippe Guigal Rhoéne
Loire

DOMAINE DES BROSSES Nicolas Girard Sancerre
GOULAINE Famille Liebeau Muscadet
CLOS DE LA PLACELIERE Famille Liebeau Muscadet

Flaska

* 995
« 1995
° 4225
- 8725
« 1690
« 1850
- 1890
» 6490
« 3090
* 3590
* 3990

- 720

Druva

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Pinot Gris
Blend

Riesling

Marsanne/Rous.

Marsanne

Sauvignon Blanc

Glas

- 175

<120

Ar

2020
2017
2020
2019
2019
2018
2020

2016
2021
2017

2019
2019

2021

Melon de Bourgogne 2018

Melon de Bourgogne 2021

Flaska

- 775

- 1230
* 960

- 1160
* 1430
« 2190
- 1190

- 1190
* 990
* 990

+ 1590
- 1090

* 990
- 990
« 790

Glas

« 155



VITA VINER

OSTERRIKE

RIED LOISERBERG
RIED HEILIGENSTEIN

TYSKLAND

HANS BAER

ROTTGEN GG

KNEBEL RIESLING

RIESLING TROCKEN
RIESLING TROCKEN MAGNUM
RHEINBERG KABINETT

ABTEI 1937 RESERV

EN ANNAN DEL AV VARLDEN

VECCHIE VIGNE SUPERIORE, ITALIEN
SENTIERO DOC, ITALIEN

SALENTEIN NUMINA, ARGENTINA
X-NOVO, USA

GEMMA LANGHE ARNEIS, ITALIEN
ETHERO ALBARINO, SPANIEN

RODA VINER

FRANKRIKE

Languedoc-Roussillion
CHATEAU L'HOSPITALET
CHATEAU L'HOSPITALET GRAND VIN

Bourgogne

MORGON

CORTON LES RENARDES

MOULIN-A-VENT ROCHEGRES

GEVREY CHAMBERTIN "LES MUROTS"
VOSNE-ROMANEE 1ER CRU "LES MALCONSORT"
CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY 1ER CRU "LES AMOUREUSES"
COTED OR

COTEAUX BOURGUIGNONS

Rhone

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

LA MOULINE

LA MOULINE

GIGONDAS "PIERRE AIGUILLE"
COTE-ROTIE "LES JUMELLES"
HERMITAGE LA CHAPELLE

Producent

Jurtschitsch

Jurtschitsch

Hans Baer
Matthias Knebel
Matthias Knebel
Kruger Rumpf
Kruger Rumpf
Kruger Rumpf
Kruger Rumpf

Umani Ronchi
Mandrarossa

Bodegas Salentein

Walter Scott
Cantina Gemma
Bodegas Eidosela

Gerard Bertrand
Gerard Bertrand

Chateau De Jacques

Albert Ponnelle
Albert Bichot
Albert Bichot
Albert Bichot
Albert Bichot
Louis Jadot
Louis Jadot

E. Guigal
E.Guigal
E.Guigal
Paul Jaboulet
Paul Jaboulet
Paul Jaboulet

Omrade

Kamptal
Kamptal

Rheinhessen
Mosel

Mosel
Rheinhessen
Rheinhessen
Nahe

Nahe

Marche
Etna
Argentina
Oregon
Langhe
Rias Baxias

Languedoc
Languedoc

Beaujolais

Bourgogne
Beaujolais

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Druva

Gruner Veltliner
Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc
Riesling
Riesling
Riesling
Riesling
Riesling
Riesling

Verdicchio
Carricante
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Arneis
Albarino

SGM
SGM

Gamay

Pinot Noir

Gamay

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Gamay

Grenache
Syrah

Syrah
Grenache mm.
Syrah

Syrah

Ar

2019
2019

2021
2019
2022
2023
2021
2021
2021

2020
2019
2019
2018
2021
2022

2020
2019

2020
2015
2020
2020
2018
2018
2021
2021

2017
2014
2019
2018
2018
2016

Flaska

800
*- 990

* 625
- 1350
* 895
775
« 1550
* 960
- 1190

« 750
* 970
- 995
- 1640
* 670
« 725

* 960
- 1150

* 895
« 1990
- 970
« 1490
*+ 2690
* 4390
* 995
e 775

« 1350
* 4790
* 5890
* 995

« 1290
« 2990

Glas

« 160

- 125

« 150

- 145

« 155



RODA VINER
FRANKRIKE

Loire
SANCERRE ROUGE

Bordeaux
CHATEAU MALESCOT ST. EXUPERY

ITALIEN

BARBERA CA' DI PIAN

BAROLO GARRETTI

BAROLO VIGNETO CAMPE
CHIANTI RISERVA DI CASANOVA
BAROLO

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
BARBARESCO COTTA DOCG
SPERI RIPASSO

SPERI AMARONE CLASSICO
PRUNOTTO BARBARESCO
BAROLO CEREQUIO 13 RESERVA
PIAN DELLE VIGNE BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
GEMMA LAGNHE NEBBIOLO
FIETRI DEDICATO A BENEDETTA

USA

HIGH ELEVATION COLLECTION
CLAY SHANNON
BLACK STALLION LOS CARNEROS

SPANIEN

XR MARQUES

MARQUES GRAN RESERVA
BARON DE CHIREL RESERVA
PARAJES DEL VALLE

SYDAMERIKA
SALENTEIN PYROS

ROSEVIN

MINUTY PRESTIGE
MINUTY PRESTIGE MAGNUM

Producent

Francois Crochet

Chateau Malescot

La Spinetta

La Spinetta

La Spinetta

La Spinetta
Mauro Veglio
Andrea Cecchi
Albino Rocca
Speri

Speri

Prunotto
Michele Chiarlo
Marchesi Antinori
Gianni Brunelli
Cantina Gemma
Fietri

Shannon Ridge
Shannon Ridge

Black Stallion Estate

Marqués De Riscal
Marqgués De Riscal
Marqgués De Riscal
Parajes del Valle

Salentein

Omrade

Sancerre

Margaux

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Toscana
Piemonte
Toscana
Barbaresco
Valpolicella
Valpolicella
Piemonte
Piemonte
Toscana
Toscana
Langhe
Toscana

Kalifornien
Kalifornien

Los Carneros

Rioja
Rioja
Rioja

Jumilla

Argentina

Frankrike
Frankrike

Druva

Pinot Noir

Merlot etc.

Barbera
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Sangiovese
Nebbiolo
Sangiovese
Nebbiolo
Corvina
Corvina
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Sangiovese
Sangiovese
Nebbiolo
Sangiovese

Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Monastrell

Malbec

2019

2016

2020
2018
2008
2018
2018
2016
2019
2019
2017
2019
2013
2017
2018
2021
2018

2021
2021
2020

2016
2014
2014
2021

2017

2021
2021

Flaska

« 1090

- 1590

800
« 1250
« 2390
* 950
* 1240
* 1240
* 1390
* 890
- 1190
- 1050
« 2625
« 1290
- 1190
* 625
- 1150

* 750
* 750
* 990

* 1130
* 1230
* 1650
* 625

* 1050

* 725
* 1650

Glas

- 160

- 125

*150

* 125

* 145



AU eC pris/cl

ROM/CACHACA

TRINIDAD

ANGOSTURA 1824 44
ANGOSTURA 1919 38
DOMINIKANSKA

REPUBLIKEN

BRUGAL 1888 44
HAITI

CLAIRIN CASIMIR 48
CLAIRIN VAVAL <46
VENEZUELA

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 48
SANTA TERESA 1796 45
GUYANA

EL DORADO 12YO 48
EL DORADO 15YO0 e 52
PUSSERS NAVY 48
CUBA

HAVANA CLUB UNION « 110

HAVANA CLUB MAXIMO EXTRA ANEJO + 410

HAVANA CLUB SELECCION

DE MAESTROS « 46

MEZCAL

OAXACA

DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA « 86
DEL MAGUEY VIDA 58
DEL MAGUEY TOBALA « 96
SAN COSME « 38
MONTELOBOS MEZCAL PECHUGA « 98

PISCO

CHILE

PISCO EL GOBERNADO « 35
WAQAR PISCO 38
PISCO CAPEL ESPECIAL « 34

BERMUDA

GOSLING FAMILY RESERVEOLD RUM ¢ 45
JAMAICA

GUNROOM NAVY ROM 45
SMITH & CROSS POTSTILL RUM 48
WRAY & NEPHEW OVERPROOF <40
BARBADOS

MOUNT GAY XO EXTRA e 52
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE * 36
KARIBIEN

PLANTATION 3 STAR « 36
MARTINIQUE

RHUM J.M VSOP 46
GUATEMALA

ZACAPA 23YO 44
ZACAPA XO 98
BRASILIEN

VELHO BARREIRO « 30

TEQUILA

JALISCO

DON JULIO 1942 104
DON JULIO 70TH e84
DON JULIO REPOSADO 45
FORTALEZA BLANCO 58
FORTALEZA REPOSADO 72
FORTALEZA ANEJO 108
TEQUILA OCHO BLANCO « 34
TEQUILA OCHO REPOSADO « 36
OLMECA ALTOS PLATA « 34
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO e 34
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA 48
GUANAJUATO

TEQUILA CORRALEJO REPOSADO «40

TEQUILA CORRALEJO ANEJO 48



WHISKY/WHISKEY

JAPAN

KURA WHISKY RUM CASK FINISH
KURAYOSHI 12YO

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

USA
MAKERS MARK

SKOTTLAND

NAKED MALT

GLENFIDDICH SPECIAL RESERVE 12YO
MONKEY SHOULDER

IRLAND
TULLAMORE DEW
TULLAMORE DEW XO RUM CASK

COGNAC

FRANKRIKE

HINE RARE & DELICATE VSOP
MARTELL VS SD

REMY MARTIN LOUIS XilI

VODKA

SVERIGE
ABSOLUT ELYX

FRANKRIKE
GREY GOOSE

JAPAN
HAKU VODKA

GRAPPA

ITALIEN
FATTORIA CAVALCASSELLE

- 68
- 68
- 38

- 36

- 34
* 36
« 38

« 34
- 36

* 48
- 34
675

42

* 46

« 40

- 34

SAKE

JAPAN
GEKKAIKAN SAKE / CL « 30
ILE JUNMAI SAKE 8 CL 79

ILE JUNMAI GINGO SAKE 8 CL « 99
ILE JUNMAI DAIGINJO SAKE8 CL « 130
ILE YUZU 8 CL - 115
ILE PLOMMON 8 CL - 115





